
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Southern California 288          E 
2   Virginia 290          +2 
3   Tennessee 292          +4 
4   UC Davis 300          +12 
5   Texas A&M 301          +13 
6   Oregon 302          +14 

T7   South Carolina 303          +15 
T7   Arizona 303          +15 
T7   BYU 303          +15 
T10   Iowa State 304          +16 
T10   Washington 304          +16 
12   Portland State  305          +17 
13   Denver 307          +19 

T14   San Diego State  310          +22 
T14   New Mexico 310          +22 
T14   Tulsa 310          +22 
17   UTSA 311          +23 
18   Georgia 314          +26 
19   San Jose State  315          +27 
20   Oklahoma 316          +28 
21   Pepperdine 318          +30 
22   New Mexico State 319          +31 
23   Oral Roberts  320          +32 
24   Texas at El Paso 321          +33 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Thomas Tenn 2.25 -3 
E. Givens Denver 2.50 -2 
K. Dodge PortlandSt 2.50 -2 
S. Popov USC 2.50 -2 
E. Popson Tenn 2.50 -2 
K. Delen-Briones San Jose 2.50 -2 
D. Runas UC Davis 2.50 -2 
V. Stefansen Iowa State 2.75 -1 
K. Merkle Tulsa 2.75 -1 
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 2.75 -1 
C. Reeves ORU 2.75 -1 
S. Salvo N Mexico 2.75 -1 
S. Chanachai N. Mex. St 2.75 -1 
K. Hayashida Georgia 2.75 -1 
K. Burnett S Carolina 2.75 -1 
S. Monberg Tenn 2.75 -1 
M. Enarsson S.Diego St 2.75 -1 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 2.75 -1 
K. Vines BYU 2.75 -1 
P. Thammaraks Iowa State 2.75 -1 
A. Brown PortlandSt 2.75 -1 
K. Ruzickova TAMU 2.75 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Popson Tenn 3.70 -3 
D. Runas UC Davis 3.80 -2 
A. Anderson NDSU 3.90 -1 
L. Salas USC 3.90 -1 
A. Simanton UC Davis 3.90 -1 
A. Alvarez Wash 3.90 -1 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 3.90 -1 
A. Pastor UTEP 4.00 E 
A. Choi Wash 4.00 E 
A. Edwards Oregon 4.00 E 
A. Llaneza Arizona 4.00 E 
N. Reeves TAMU 4.00 E 
N. Mansson Tenn 4.00 E 
J. Kim Virginia 4.00 E 
K. Little Oregon 4.10 +1 
C. Brooks Tulsa 4.10 +1 
B. Yada PortlandSt 4.10 +1 
K. Ardoin Arizona 4.10 +1 
L. Herman Iowa State 4.10 +1 
C. Reeves ORU 4.10 +1 
R. Morris USC 4.10 +1 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 4.10 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Christenson Denver 4.50 -2 
S. Monberg Tenn 4.50 -2 
S. Popov USC 4.50 -2 
C. Nielson Virginia 4.50 -2 
P. Rosen Virginia 4.50 -2 
S. Faller Denver 4.75 -1 
E. Omlid Oregon 4.75 -1 
I. Park USC 4.75 -1 
S. Chanachai N. Mex. St 4.75 -1 
A. Afoa BYU 4.75 -1 
D. Gillaspy Pepperdine 4.75 -1 
M. DeRoey N Mexico 4.75 -1 
J. Kim Virginia 4.75 -1 
I. Boineau Arizona 5.00 E 
S. Batiste UTSA 5.00 E 
K. Higgins S Carolina 5.00 E 
K. Mortellaro Idaho 5.00 E 
T. Poplawski Idaho 5.00 E 
K. Delen-Briones San Jose 5.00 E 
S. Stevens N Mexico 5.00 E 
M. Savich Georgia 5.00 E 
A. Alvarez Wash 5.00 E 

Eagles 
K. Ardoin Arizona 1
S. Faller Denver 1
C. Thomas Tenn 1
T. Newlin UTSA 1

Birdies 
C. Nielson Virginia 5
J. Kim Virginia 5
A. Alvarez Wash 5
E. Popson Tenn 5
D. Runas UC Davis 5
S. Popov USC 5
S. Monberg Tenn 4
A. Christenson Denver 4
T. Daffinrud Denver 4
M. Savich Georgia 4
A. Edwards Oregon 4
K. Burnett S Carolina 4
S. Swinehart S Carolina 3
K. Delen-Briones San Jose 3
S. Zwartynski TAMU 3
K. Ruzickova TAMU 3
G. Na Pepperdine 3
K. Dodge PortlandSt 3
T. Schoning PortlandSt 3
K. Vines BYU 3
A. Afoa BYU 3
L. Herman Iowa State 3

Pars 
R. Morris USC 15
E. Burger Georgia 15
C. Jao-Javanil Oklahoma 15
E. Omlid Oregon 14
C. Reeves ORU 14
A. Anderson NDSU 14
J. Bollinger BYU 14
S. Batiste UTSA 14
J. Chulya UC Davis 14
A. Simanton UC Davis 13
N. Mansson Tenn 13
N. Reeves TAMU 13
M. Ramos Arizona 13
I. Boineau Arizona 13
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 13
S. Stevens N Mexico 13
K. Little Oregon 13
A. Knight S.Diego St 13
S. Arcala S.Diego St 13
J. Brumbaugh San Jose 12
S. Swinehart S Carolina 12
M. Ziegert San Jose 12
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NCAA D1 Women's West Regional
Washington National Golf Club

Auburn, WA
Washington National 

Dates: May 05 - May 07 


